Roland E Powell Convention Center

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 24 - Hall AB

Team
Size

Full Foam
Floor

Building
State Check-In Mat

Spring
Strip

Judge

Division Program Team Name City Compete  Panel

L3 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Large
L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Large
L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Small
L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Small
L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2.1 Traditional Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)

L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (AFF)
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (AFF)
L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Large

L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Large

L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

DTown Force Cheer
NOVA Cheer Elite

Delco Storm Cheer
KLM Boys & Girls Club

Devil Cheerleading
Bellmawr Purple Eagles

Aston Athletics
Celebrity Athletix

Woodstock

BREAK

Chesapeake Bay Piranhas
Elite Athletic Cheer

Aston Athletics

Bellmawr Purple Eagles

Hopewell Youth Football
League

PKR Cheer Club

Delco Storm Cheer
BREAK

Northampton Athletic
Association

Garden State Storm
Delco Storm Cheer

Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

Chesapeake Bay Piranhas
Elite Athletics

DTown Force Cheer
BREAK

Verona Competitive Cheer

Xtreme Generations

Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc

Wissahickon Cheer Assoc
Carlstadt East Rutherford

FORCE ELITE DOWNINGTOWN PA 7:30 AM
NOVA Phoenix Elite Round Hill VA 7:33 AM
Thunder Media PA 7:37 AM
KLM Fierce Upper Marlboro MD 7:40 AM
Mini Devils Mineral Point PA 7:44 AM
Enchanted LAUREL NJ 7:47 AM
SPRINGS
Juniors Aston PA 7:51 AM
Obsession Horsham PA  7:54 AM
Dynasty Virginia Beach VA 7:58 AM
Open 8:01 AM
Shore Queens Stevensville MD 8:05 AM
Lime Crew Woodstown NJ 8:09 AM
Peewees Aston PA 8:12 AM
Empire LAUREL NJ 8:16 AM
SPRINGS
Golden Gems Aliquippa PA 8:19 AM
Purple Ice Cumberland MD 8:23 AM
Raindrops Media PA 8:26 AM
Open 8:30 AM
Tiny Flames Northampton PA 8:34 AM
Twisters Avenel NJ 8:37 AM
Sprinkles Media PA 8:41 AM
Code Black Pine Hill NJ 8:44 AM
Riptides Stevensville MD 8:48 AM
Firestorm Winston Salem NC 8:51 AM
Black DOWNINGTOWN PA 8:55AM
Break 8:58 AM
Silver Verona NJ 9:05 AM
MAGIC District Heights MD 9:09 AM
Chaos Warrington PA 9:12 AM
Wissahickon Cheer Blue Bell PA 9:16 AM
Junior Jags Carlstadt NJ 9:19 AM
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7:37 AM
7:40 AM

7:44 AM
7:47 AM

7:51 AM
7:54 AM

7:58 AM
8:01 AM

8.05 AM
8.08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:19 AM
8:23 AM

8:26 AM

8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:37 AM
8:41 AM

8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM

8:55 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM

9:16 AM
9:19 AM

9:23 AM
9:26 AM

7:44 AM
7:47 AM

7:51 AM
7:54 AM

7:58 AM
8:01 AM

8:05 AM
8:08 AM

8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:19 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM

8:33 AM

8:37 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM

8:51 AM
8:55 AM
8:58 AM

9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM

9:23 AM
9:26 AM

9:30 AM
9:33 AM

7:51 AM
7:54 AM

7:58 AM
8:01 AM

8:05 AM
8:08 AM

8:12 AM
8:15 AM

8:19 AM
8:22 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:37 AM

8:40 AM

8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:51 AM
8:55 AM

8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM

9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM

9:30 AM
9:33 AM

9:37 AM
9:40 AM

8:10 AM
8:13 AM

8:17 AM
8:20 AM

8:24 AM
8:27 AM

8:31 AM
8:34 AM

8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:45 AM
8:49 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM

8:59 AM

9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM

9:17 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM

9:28 AM
9:31 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:45 AM

9:49 AM
9:52 AM

9:56 AM
9:59 AM
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21
21

19
16

20
11

35
15

11

29
19
21
17

18

20
25

15

17
14
21

21
14

18

16
22

29
15
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Traditional Rec - 12Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Large

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Large

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Small

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Small

Program
Bridesburg Cougars

RP Storm

DTown Force Cheer
South River Rec

Hopewell Youth Football
League

Tri-Town Competitive
Cheerleading

Aston Athletics

Xtreme Generations

Delco Storm Cheer
Lynn Haven Raiders

Central Dauphin Yth Cheer
Assoc

Severna Park Green Hornets

Devil Cheerleading
BREAK

L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Small Southeast Tarheels
L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) St.John-Holy Angels Athletic

L2 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)

Assoc
DTown Force Cheer

L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Fierce Cheer Athletics VA

L2 Traditional Rec - 10Y (NON)

Bridesburg Cougars

L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) PKR Cheer Club

L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (NON)
L2.1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)

L3 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) -
Large

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) -
Large

Bridesburg Cougars
Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

Hopewell Youth Football
League

BREAK

BREAK

PKR Cheer Club

Perry Hall Recreation
Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

Team Name

February 24 - Hall AB

City

Bridesburg Cougars - Mini Philadelphia
Paws

Ice Ridgefield Park
Blue DOWNINGTOWN
Rams South River
Gold Rush Aliquippa
Junior Drizzle York
Seniors Aston
FORCE District Heights
Lightning Media
Rise Panama City
CDYCA Juniors Harrisburg
Spirit Severna Park
Lady Devils Mineral Point
Open

Onyx Washington
Holy Angels Newark
Gold DOWNINGTOWN
Royalty Richmond
Bridesburg Cougars - Little Philadelphia
Cats

Sr Whirlwind Cumberland
Bridesburg Cougars - Cubs Philadelphia
Super Swarm Pine Hill
Hopewell Viking Midgets Aliquippa
Awards

Lunch Break

HeatWave Cumberland
Royalty Perry Hall
Sassy Stingers Pine Hill

02/20/2024 12:35 PM EST

PA

NJ

PA
NJ

PA

PA

MD

NJ

State Check-In

9:23 AM

9:26 AM

9:30 AM
9:33 AM

9:37 AM

9:40 AM

9:44 AM
9:47 AM

9:51 AM
9:54 AM

9:58 AM

10:01 AM

10:05 AM

Building
\E
9:30 AM
9:33 AM

9:37 AM
9:40 AM

9:44 AM
9:47 AM

9:51 AM
9:54 AM

9:58 AM
10:01 AM

10:05 AM
10:08 AM

10:12 AM

10:08 AM 10:15 AM

10:12 AM
10:16 AM

10:19 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM

10:30 AM
10:33 AM
10:37 AM

10:40 AM

10:19 AM
10:23 AM

10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:33 AM

10:37 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM

10:47 AM

10:44 AM 10:51 AM
11:14 AM 11:21 AM

11:44 AM

11:47 AM
11:51 AM

11:51 AM

11:54 AM
11:58 AM

Spring
Strip
9:37 AM

9:40 AM

9:44 AM
9:47 AM

9:51 AM
9:54 AM

9:58 AM
10:01 AM

10:05 AM
10:08 AM

10:12 AM
10:15 AM

10:19 AM
10:22 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM

10:33 AM
10:37 AM
10:40 AM

10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:51 AM

10:54 AM

10:58 AM
11:28 AM
11:58 AM

12:01 PM
12:05 PM

Roland E Powell Convention Center

Full Foam
Floor
9:44 AM

9:47 AM

9:51 AM
9:54 AM

9:58 AM

10:01 AM

10:05 AM
10:08 AM

10:12 AM
10:15 AM

10:19 AM

10:22 AM

10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:33 AM
10:37 AM

10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM

10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM

11:01 AM

11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM

12:08 PM
12:12 PM

Compete
10:03 AM

10:06 AM

10:10 AM
10:13 AM

10:17 AM
10:20 AM

10:24 AM
10:27 AM

10:31 AM
10:34 AM

10:38 AM
10:41 AM

10:45 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM

10:59 AM
11:03 AM
11:06 AM

11:10 AM
11:13 AM
11:17 AM

11:20 AM

11:24 AM
11:54 AM
12:24 PM

12:27 PM
12:31 PM

Judge
Panel

W > W
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Team
Size
30
13

13
15

21
14
24
21
11
11
15
10

13
17

16
35

11
33
17

14

16

16
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) -
Large

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (AFF)

Program
Gorc Athletic Club
Valley Cheer

SYCYC Competition
Cheerleading

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - Carlstadt East Rutherford

Small
BREAK
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - RTC
Small
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (AFF) - West Howard Warhawk's
Large
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - Bellmawr Purple Eagles
Small
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (AFF) - Northampton Athletic
Large Association
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - Northend Royalty
Small
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (AFF) - Severna Park Green Hornets
Large
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Interboro Hornets
Large Cheerleading

BREAK
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) -
Large
L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small Perry Hall Recreation
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - South River Rec
Small

BREAK
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - NOVA Cheer Elite
Small
L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small MRR Outlaws
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - RVA Thrive
Small

BREAK

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Garden State Elite

Small

L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small Wayne Boys & Girls Club
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Tri-Town Competitive
Small Cheerleading

L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small Howell Rebels

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Bellmawr Purple Eagles
Small

Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

Team Name
Tiny Claws
BOMBSQUAD
Rockstars

Youth Leopards

Open
Roar

West Howard Warhawks

Eclipse
Diamond Elite
Purple Reign
Sprinkles
Mini Buzz

Open
Havoc

Reign
Rams

Open

NOVA Phoenix Royals

Chaos
Aftershock

Open

Lillie's
Diamonds
Fierce Winds

FURY
Electra

February 24 - Hall AB

City
ODENTON
Huntingdon

Valley
New Freedom

Carlstadt

Washington
Woodbine
LAUREL
SPRINGS
Northampton
Providence

Severna Park

Pine Hill

Warrington

Perry Hall
South River

Round Hill

Middle River

Midlothian

Sicklerville

Wayne
York

Howell

LAUREL
SPRINGS

02/20/2024 12:35 PM EST

MD
PA

PA

NJ

DC

MD

NJ

PA

RI

MD

NJ

PA

MD
NJ

VA

MD
VA

NJ

NJ
PA

NJ
NJ

Building

State Check-In Mat

11:54 AM 12:01 PM
11:58 AM 12:05 PM

12:01 PM 12:08 PM

12:05 PM 12:12 PM

12:08 PM 12:15 PM
12:12 PM 12:19 PM

12:16 PM 12:23 PM

12:19 PM 12:26 PM

12:23 PM 12:30 PM

12:26 PM 12:33 PM

12:30 PM 12:37 PM

12:33 PM 12:40 PM

12:37 PM 12:44 PM
12:41 PM 12:48 PM

12:44 PM 12:51 PM
12:48 PM 12:55 PM

12:51 PM 12:58 PM
12:55 PM 1:02 PM

12:59 PM 1.06 PM
1:02PM 1:09 PM

1:06 PM
1:10 PM

1:13PM
1:17 PM

1:13 PM
1:17 PM

1:20 PM
1:24 PM

1:20 PM
1:24 PM

1:27 PM
1:31 PM

Spring
Strip
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:15 PM
12:19 PM

12:22 PM
12:26 PM

12:30 PM
12:33 PM
12:37 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM

12:51 PM
12:55 PM

12:58 PM
1:02 PM

1:05 PM
1:09 PM

1:13 PM
1:16 PM

1:20 PM
1:24 PM

1:27 PM
1:31 PM

1:34 PM
1:38 PM

Roland E Powell Convention Center

Full Foam
Floor
12:15 PM
12:19 PM

12:22 PM

12:26 PM

12:29 PM
12:33 PM

12:37 PM

12:40 PM

12:44 PM

12:47 PM

12:51 PM

12:54 PM

12:58 PM
1:02 PM

1:05 PM
1:09 PM

1:12 PM
1:16 PM

1:20 PM
1:23 PM

1:27 PM
1:31 PM

1:34 PM
1:38 PM

1:41 PM
1:45 PM

Compete
12:34 PM
12:38 PM

12:41 PM
12:45 PM

12:48 PM
12:52 PM

12:56 PM
12:59 PM
1:03 PM
1:06 PM
1:10 PM
1:13 PM

1:17 PM
1:21 PM

1:24 PM
1:28 PM

1:31 PM
1:35 PM

1:39 PM
1:42 PM

1:46 PM
1:50 PM

1:53 PM
1:57 PM

2:00 PM
2:04 PM

Judge
Panel

Team
Size

12

12
17
11

17

16

17

17

11
15

13

12
11

13
11
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

Program

L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small MVAA

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) -
Small
Exhibition Performance Rec - 18U
(NON)
Exhibition Performance Rec - 18U
(NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Small

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Small

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Small

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Large

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Large

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)

Garden State Storm

Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc

Xtreme Generations

BREAK
Valley Cheer

BREAK
Fierce Cheer Athletics VA
Severn Athletic Club

Garden State Elite
Perry Hall Recreation

Verona Competitive Cheer
MRR Outlaws

RVA Thrive

BREAK

RP Storm

Northampton Athletic
Association

NOVA Cheer Elite

West Howard Warhawk's

Tri-Town Competitive
Cheerleading

BREAK
Celebrity Athletix
Gorc Athletic Club

Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc

St Cecilia School
Xtreme Generations

Beacon House Competitive
Cheer

Northend Royalty
Wayne Boys & Girls Club
RVA Thrive

Northampton Athletic
Association

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 24 - Hall AB

Team Name City State Check-In
Sparks Middletown MD 1:27 PM
Blizzards Avenel NJ 1:31 PM
Dynamite Warrington PA 1:34 PM
GENESIS District Heights MD 1:38 PM
Event Break 1:41 PM
S.W.A.T. Huntingdon PA 1:55PM
Valley
Open 1:59 PM
Legacy Richmond VA 2:03PM
severn red sparks Severn MD 2:06 PM
Cherry Blossoms Sicklerville NJ 2:10 PM
Crown Jewels Perry Hall MD 2:13PM
MAROON Verona NJ  2:17 PM
Riot Middle River MD 2:20 PM
Youth Flurry Midlothian VA 2:24 PM
Open 2:27 PM
Drizzle Ridgefield Park NJ 2:31PM
Shiny Diamonds Northampton PA 2:35 PM
NOVA Phoenix Legends Round Hill VA 2:38PM
West Howard Warhawks Woodbine MD 2:42 PM
Cyclones York PA 2:45PM
Open 2:49 PM
Prodigy Horsham PA 2:53 PM
GORC Elite ODENTON MD 2:56 PM
Vicious Warrington PA  3:00 PM
St Cecilias Cougars Pawtucket Rl 3:03 PM
THRONE District Heights MD 3:07 PM
Fierce Washington DC 3:10PM
Royal Divas Providence Rl 3:14 PM
Tiger's Eye Wayne NJ 3:17PM
Tiny Twisters Midlothian VA 3:21PM
Black Diamonds Northampton PA 3:24 PM

02/20/2024 12:35 PM EST

Building
Mat
1:34 PM
1:38 PM

1:41 PM
1:45 PM

1:48 PM
2:02 PM

2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:13 PM

2:17 PM
2:20 PM

2:24 PM
2:27 PM

2:31 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM

2:45 PM
2:49 PM

2:52 PM

2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM

3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM

Spring
Strip
1:41 PM
1:45 PM

1:48 PM
1:52 PM

1:55 PM
2:09 PM

2:13 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM

2:24 PM
2:27 PM

2:31 PM
2:34 PM

2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:45 PM
2:49 PM

2:52 PM
2:56 PM

2:59 PM

3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM

3:28 PM
3:31 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM

Roland E Powell Convention Center

Full Foam
Floor
1:48 PM
1:52 PM

1:55 PM

1:59 PM

2:02 PM
2:16 PM

2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM

2:31 PM
2:34 PM

2:38 PM
2:41 PM

2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM

2:59 PM
3:03 PM

3:06 PM

3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM

3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM

Compete
2:07 PM
2:11 PM

2:14 PM
2:18 PM

2:21 PM
2:35 PM

2:39 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM

2:50 PM
2:53 PM

2:57 PM
3:00 PM

3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:11 PM
3:15PM

3:18 PM
3:22 PM

3:25 PM

3:29 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM

3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM

Judge
Panel

w > W > w > W > w >

W>w>w>
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Team

Size
11
10
10

10

11

11

12

15
22

12
26

13

13
21

14
12

14

22
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}F[_g__l-‘l Roland E Powell Convention Center

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 24 - Hall AB

Building  Spring Full Foam Judge Team
Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Strip Floor Compete  Panel Size
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON) Bellmawr Purple Eagles Explosion LAUREL NJ 3:28PM 3:35PM  3:42 PM 3:49 PM 4:08 PM A 20
SPRINGS
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF) Wallington Jr Panthers Silvercats Wallington NJ 3:31PM 3:38PM 3:45PM 3:52 PM 4:11 PM B 11
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON) Hampton Roads Royals Reign Appomatttox VA 3:35PM 3:42PM 3:49PM 3:56 PM 4:15 PM A 6
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF) West Howard Warhawk's West Howard Warhawks Woodbine MD 3:38PM 3:45PM 3:52 PM 3:59 PM 4:18 PM B 24
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON) Valley Cheer GLITTER BOMBS Huntingdon PA 3:42PM 3:49PM 3:56 PM 4:03 PM 4:22 PM A 11
Valley

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF) Severna Park Green Hornets Spark SevernaPark  MD 3:45PM 3:52PM 3:59 PM 4:06 PM 4:25 PM B 20
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - Elite Athletics Tsunami Winston Salem NC 3:49PM 3:56PM 4:03PM 4:10 PM 4:29 PM A 21
Large

BREAK Open 3:52PM 3:59PM 4:06 PM 4:13 PM 4:32 PM
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - South River Rec Rams South River NJ 3556 PM 4:03PM 4:10 PM 4:17 PM 4:36 PM A 27
Large
L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) MRR Outlaws Rebels Middle River MD 4:00PM 4:.07 PM 4:14 PM 4:21 PM 4:40 PM B 14
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - RTC Rage Washington DC 4:.03PM 4:10PM 4:17 PM 4:24 PM 4:43 PM A 11
Small

BREAK Open 4:07PM 4:14PM 4:21PM 4:28 PM 4:47 PM
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - Cold Wave Athletics Blizzards Upper Marlboro MD 4:11PM 4:18 PM  4:25 PM 4:32 PM 4:51 PM A 13
Small
L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) Howell Rebels SUPER SURGE Howell NJ  4:14PM 4:21PM 4:28 PM 4:35 PM 4:54 PM B 21
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - Hampton Roads Royals Dynasty Appomatttox VA 4:18PM 4:25PM 4:32 PM 4:39 PM 4:58 PM A 8
Small
L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) Wayne Boys & Girls Club Gold Rush Wayne NJ 4:21PM 4:28PM 4:35PM 4:42 PM 5:01 PM B 9
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - Xtreme Generations HALO District Heights MD 4:25PM  4:32 PM  4:39 PM 4:46 PM 5:05 PM A 10
Small

BREAK Dinner Break 4:28PM  4:35PM  4:42 PM 4:49 PM 5:08 PM
L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Supreme Loyalty Cheer Reign Middletown DE 5:228PM 5:35PM 5:42 PM 5:49 PM 6:08 PM A 25
Large
L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF) Perry Hall Recreation Dynasty Perry Hall MD 5:32PM 5:39PM 5:46 PM 5:53 PM 6:12 PM B 11
L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Interboro Hornets Lady Sting Pine Hill NJ 535PM 5:42PM 5:49 PM 5:56 PM 6:15 PM A 17
Large Cheerleading
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) - Perry Hall Recreation Empire Perry Hall MD 5:39PM 5:46 PM 5:53PM 6:00 PM 6:19 PM B 19
Large
L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - RVA Thrive Supercell Midlothian VA 542PM 549PM 5:56 PM 6:03 PM 6:22 PM A 8
Small
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) - MRR Outlaws Mayhem Middle River MD 5:46PM 553PM 6:00 PM 6:07 PM 6:26 PM B 11
Small
L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Valley Cheer GENERALS Huntingdon PA 549PM 556PM 6:03PM 6:10 PM 6:29 PM A 11
Small Valley
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) - Wayne Boys & Girls Club Onyx Wayne NJ 5:53PM 6:00PM 6:07 PM 6:14 PM 6:33 PM B 11
Small
L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Tri-Town Competitive Black Ice York PA 556 PM 6:03PM 6:10 PM 6:17 PM 6:36 PM A 11
Small Cheerleading

02/20/2024 12:35 PM EST 'l/
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}F[_g__l-‘l Roland E Powell Convention Center

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 24 - Hall AB

Building  Spring Full Foam Judge Team
Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Strip Floor Compete  Panel Size
BREAK Open 6:00 PM 6:07 PM 6:14 PM 6:21 PM 6:40 PM
L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Elite Athletic Cheer Blackout Woodstown NJ 6:04PM 6:11PM 6:18 PM 6:25 PM 6:44 PM A 15
Small
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) - SYCYC Competition Royalty New Freedom PA 6:07PM 6:14PM 6:21 PM 6:28 PM 6:47 PM B 20
Large Cheerleading
L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Garden State Storm Heatwave Avenel NJ 6:11PM 6:18PM 6:25 PM 6:32 PM 6:51 PM A 15
Small
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) - MVAA igKNIGHTed Middletown MD 6:14PM 6:21PM 6:28 PM 6:35 PM 6:54 PM B 21
Large
L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Interboro Hornets Golden Girls Pine Hill NJ 6:18PM 6:25PM 6:32 PM 6:39 PM 6:58 PM A 22
Cheerleading
L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF) Perry Hall Recreation Majesty Perry Hall MD 6:21PM 6:28PM 6:35 PM 6:42 PM 7:01 PM B 11
L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc Reckless Warrington PA 6:25PM 6:32PM 6:39 PM 6:46 PM 7:05 PM A 21
BREAK Open 6:28 PM  6:35PM 6:42 PM 6:49 PM 7:08 PM
L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Garden State Elite Firethorns Sicklerville NJ 6:32PM 6:39PM 6:46 PM 6:53 PM 7:12 PM A 14
BREAK Open 6:36 PM  6:43PM  6:50 PM 6:57 PM 7:16 PM
L3.1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)  Valley Cheer BLACK OPS Huntingdon PA 6:40PM 6:47PM 6:54 PM 7:01 PM 7:20 PM A 16
Valley
BREAK Open 6:43PM 6:50 PM 6:57 PM 7:04 PM 7:23 PM
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Carlstadt East Rutherford Senior Wildcats Carlstadt NJ 6:47PM 6:54PM 7:01 PM 7:08 PM 7:27 PM A 16
Large
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF) MVAA Inferno Middletown MD 6:51PM 6:58PM 7:05PM 7:12 PM 7:31 PM B 25
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Elite Athletic Cheer Legends Woodstown NJ 6:54PM 7:01PM 7:08 PM 7:15 PM 7:34 PM A 21
Large
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF) SYCYC Competition Lady Legacy New Freedom PA 6:58PM 7:05PM 7:12 PM 7:19 PM 7:38 PM B 16
Cheerleading
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Valley Cheer MAJORS Huntingdon PA 7:01PM 7:08PM 7:15PM 7:22 PM 7:41 PM A 17
Large Valley
BREAK Break 7:05PM 7:12PM 7:19 PM 7:26 PM 7:45 PM
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - PKR Cheer Club Blue Hail Cumberland MD T7:15PM 7:22PM 7:29 PM 7:36 PM 7:55 PM A 11
Small
L3.1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF) Perry Hall Recreation Prestige Perry Hall MD 7:18 PM 7:25PM 7:32 PM 7:39 PM 7:58 PM B 11
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Tri-Town Competitive Lady Lightning York PA 7:22PM 7:29PM 7:36 PM 7:43 PM 8:02 PM A 11
Small Cheerleading
BREAK Open 7:25PM  7:32PM  7:39 PM 7:46 PM 8:05 PM
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) Interboro Hornets Miss Sting Pine Hill NJ 7:29PM 7:36 PM  7:43 PM 7:50 PM 8:09 PM A 17
Cheerleading
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF) MRR Outlaws Most Wanted Middle River MD 7:33PM 7:40PM 7:47 PM 7:54 PM 8:13 PM B 15
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - RTC Revenge Washington DC 7:36 PM 7:43PM 7:50 PM 7:57 PM 8:16 PM A 11
Small
BREAK Open 740 PM  7:47PM  7:54 PM 8:01 PM 8:20 PM
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Verona Competitive Cheer ELITE Verona NJ 7:44PM 7:51PM 7:58 PM 8:05 PM 8:24 PM A 9
Small
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}ﬂ_g 1] Roland E Powell Convention Center

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 24 - Hall AB

Building  Spring Full Foam Judge Team

Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Strip Floor Compete  Panel Size

BREAK Open 7:47PM  7:54PM 8:01 PM 8:08 PM 8:27 PM
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - RVA Thrive Shockwave Midlothian VA 751PM 7:58PM 8:05PM 8:12 PM 8:31 PM A 7
Small
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF) Howell Rebels RAGE Howell NJ 7:55PM 8:02PM 8:09 PM 8:16 PM 8:35 PM B 21
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) - Garden State Storm Lightning Avenel NJ 7:58PM 8:05PM 8:12 PM 8:19 PM 8:38 PM A 11
Small

BREAK Open 8:02PM 8:09PM 8:16 PM 8:23 PM 8:42 PM
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) Elite Athletics Hailstorm Winston Salem NC 8:06 PM 8:13PM 8:20 PM 8:27 PM 8:46 PM A 14
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF) Perry Hall Recreation Legacy Perry Hall MD 8:09PM 8:16 PM 8:23 PM 8:30 PM 8:49 PM B 16
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) PKR Cheer Club Jr HAZ3 Cumberland MD 8:13PM 8:20PM 8:27 PM 8:34 PM 8:53 PM A 15
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Division
L3 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Large
L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Large
L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Small
L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Small
L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2.1 Traditional Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)

L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (AFF)
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (AFF)
L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -

Large
L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -

Large
L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -

Small
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)

Program
DTown Force Cheer
NOVA Cheer Elite

Delco Storm Cheer
KLM Boys & Girls Club

Devil Cheerleading
Bellmawr Purple Eagles

Aston Athletics
Celebrity Athletix

Woodstock

BREAK

Chesapeake Bay Piranhas
Elite Athletic Cheer

Aston Athletics

Bellmawr Purple Eagles

Hopewell Youth Football
League

PKR Cheer Club

Delco Storm Cheer
BREAK

Northampton Athletic
Association

Garden State Storm
Delco Storm Cheer

Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

Chesapeake Bay Piranhas
Elite Athletics

DTown Force Cheer
BREAK

Verona Competitive Cheer

Xtreme Generations

Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc

Wissahickon Cheer Assoc
Carlstadt East Rutherford

Bridesburg Cougars

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 25 - Hall AB

Team Name City

FORCE ELITE DOWNINGTOWN PA
NOVA Phoenix Elite Round Hill VA
Thunder Media PA
KLM Fierce Upper Marlboro  MD
Mini Devils Mineral Point PA
Enchanted LAUREL NJ

SPRINGS

Juniors Aston PA
Obsession Horsham PA
Dynasty Virginia Beach VA
Open

Shore Queens Stevensville MD
Lime Crew Woodstown NJ
Peewees Aston PA
Empire LAUREL NJ

SPRINGS

Golden Gems Aliquippa PA
Purple Ice Cumberland MD
Raindrops Media PA
Open

Tiny Flames Northampton PA
Twisters Avenel NJ
Sprinkles Media PA
Code Black Pine Hill NJ
Riptides Stevensville MD
Firestorm Winston Salem NC
Black DOWNINGTOWN PA
Break

Silver Verona NJ
MAGIC District Heights  MD
Chaos Warrington PA
Wissahickon Cheer Blue Bell PA
Junior Jags Carlstadt NJ

Bridesburg Cougars - Mini Philadelphia PA
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State Check-In

7:30 AM
7:33 AM

7:37 AM
7:40 AM

7:44 AM
7:47 AM

7:51 AM
7:54 AM

7:58 AM
8:.01 AM
8:05 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM

8:19 AM

8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM
8:34 AM

8:37 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM

8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:55 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM

9:09 AM
9:12 AM

9:16 AM
9:19 AM

9:23 AM

Building
Mat
7:37 AM
7:40 AM

7:44 AM
7:47 AM

7:51 AM
7:54 AM

7:58 AM
8:01 AM

8.05 AM
8.08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:19 AM
8:23 AM

8:26 AM

8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:37 AM
8:41 AM

8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM

8:55 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM

9:16 AM
9:19 AM

9:23 AM
9:26 AM

9:30 AM

Spring
Strip
7:44 AM
7:47 AM

7:51 AM
7:54 AM

7:58 AM
8:01 AM

8:05 AM
8:08 AM

8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:19 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM

8:33 AM

8:37 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM

8:51 AM
8:55 AM
8:58 AM

9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM

9:23 AM
9:26 AM

9:30 AM
9:33 AM

9:37 AM

Roland E Powell Convention Center

Full Foam
Floor
7:51 AM
7:54 AM

7:58 AM
8:01 AM

8:05 AM
8:08 AM

8:12 AM
8:15 AM

8:19 AM
8:22 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:37 AM

8:40 AM

8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:51 AM
8:55 AM

8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM

9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM

9:30 AM
9:33 AM

9:37 AM
9:40 AM

9:44 AM

Compete
8:10 AM
8:13 AM

8:17 AM
8:20 AM

8:24 AM
8:27 AM

8:31 AM
8:34 AM

8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:45 AM
8:49 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM

8:59 AM

9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM

9:17 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM

9:28 AM
9:31 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:45 AM

9:49 AM
9:52 AM

9:56 AM
9:59 AM

10:03 AM

Judge
Panel

> W > w w

[oe]

Team

Size
21
21

19
16

20
11

35
15

11

29
19
21
17

18

20
25

15

17
14
21

9
21
14

18

16
22

29
15

30

e
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Roland E Powell Convention Center

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 25 - Hall AB

Building  Spring Full Foam Judge Team
Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Strip Floor Compete  Panel Size
Paws
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - RP Storm Ice Ridgefield Park NJ 9:26 AM  9:33AM  9:40 AM 9:47 AM 10:06 AM A 13
Small
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON) DTown Force Cheer Blue DOWNINGTOWN PA 9:30 AM 9:37 AM  9:44 AM 9:51 AM 10:10 AM B 13
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - South River Rec Rams South River NJ 9:33AM  9:40 AM  9:47 AM 9:54 AM 10:13 AM A 15
Small
L2 Traditional Rec - 12Y (AFF) Hopewell Youth Football Gold Rush Aliquippa PA 937 AM 9:44 AM 951 AM 9:58 AM 10:17 AM B 21
League
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - Tri-Town Competitive Junior Drizzle York PA 9:40AM 9:47 AM 9554 AM  10:01 AM  10:20 AM A 14
Small Cheerleading
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Large Aston Athletics Seniors Aston PA 9:44AM 951 AM 958AM  10:05 AM 10:24 AM B 24
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - Xtreme Generations FORCE District Heights MD 9:47 AM 9:54 AM 10:01 AM 10:08 AM  10:27 AM A 8
Small
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Large Delco Storm Cheer Lightning Media PA 951 AM 958 AM 10:05AM 10:12AM 10:31 AM B 21
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - Lynn Haven Raiders Rise Panama City FL 9:54 AM 10:01 AM 10:08 AM 10:15 AM 10:34 AM A 11
Small
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Small Central Dauphin Yth Cheer CDYCA Juniors Harrisburg PA 958 AM 10:05AM 10:12AM 10:19 AM  10:38 AM B 11
Assoc
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) - Severna Park Green Hornets  Spirit Severna Park  MD 10:01 AM 10:08 AM 10:15 AM  10:22 AM  10:41 AM A 15
Small
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Small Devil Cheerleading Lady Devils Mineral Point PA 10:05 AM 10:12 AM 10:19 AM  10:26 AM  10:45 AM B 10
BREAK Open 10:08 AM 10:15 AM 10:22 AM  10:29 AM  10:48 AM
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) - Small Southeast Tarheels Onyx Washington DC 10:12 AM 10:19 AM 10:26 AM 10:33AM  10:52 AM B 13
L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) St.John-Holy Angels Athletic  Holy Angels Newark DE 10:16 AM 10:23 AM 10:30 AM  10:37 AM  10:56 AM A 17
Assoc
L2 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON) DTown Force Cheer Gold DOWNINGTOWN PA 10:19 AM 10:26 AM 10:33 AM  10:40 AM  10:59 AM B 16
L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Fierce Cheer Athletics VA Royalty Richmond VA 10:23 AM 10:30 AM 10:37 AM  10:44 AM  11:03 AM A 8
L2 Traditional Rec - 10Y (NON) Bridesburg Cougars Bridesburg Cougars - Little Philadelphia PA 10:26 AM 10:33 AM 10:40 AM  10:47 AM  11:06 AM B 35
Cats
L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) PKR Cheer Club Sr Whirlwind Cumberland MD 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 10:44 AM 10:51 AM  11:10 AM A 11
L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (NON) Bridesburg Cougars Bridesburg Cougars - Cubs Philadelphia PA 10:33 AM 10:40 AM 10:47 AM  10:54 AM  11:13 AM B 33
L2.1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) Interboro Hornets Super Swarm Pine Hill NJ 10:37 AM 10:44 AM 10:51 AM 10:58 AM  11:17 AM A 17
Cheerleading
L3 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF) Hopewell Youth Football Hopewell Viking Midgets Aliquippa PA 10:40 AM 10:47 AM 10:54 AM 11:01 AM 11:20 AM B 14
League
BREAK Lunch Break 10:44 AM 10:51 AM 10:58 AM  11:.05 AM  11:24 AM
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - PKR Cheer Club HeatWave Cumberland MD 11:44 AM 11:51 AM 11:58 AM 12:05PM 12:24 PM A 16
Large
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (AFF) Perry Hall Recreation Royalty Perry Hall MD 11:47 AM 11:54 AM 12:01 PM 12:08 PM  12:27 PM B 8
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - Interboro Hornets Sassy Stingers Pine Hill NJ 11:51 AM 11:58 AM 12:05PM 12:12PM 12:31 PM A 16
Large Cheerleading
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (AFF) Gorc Athletic Club Tiny Claws ODENTON MD 11:54 AM 12:01 PM 12:08 PM 12:15PM  12:34 PM B 9
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - Valley Cheer BOMBSQUAD Huntingdon PA 11:58 AM 12:05PM 12:12PM 12:19PM  12:38 PM A 17
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}F[_g__l-‘l Roland E Powell Convention Center

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 25 - Hall AB

Building  Spring Full Foam Judge Team

Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Strip Floor Compete  Panel Size
Large Valley
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (AFF) SYCYC Competition Rockstars New Freedom PA 12:01 PM 12:08 PM 12:15PM 12:22PM 12:41PM B 8

Cheerleading
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - Carlstadt East Rutherford Youth Leopards Carlstadt NJ 12:05PM 12:12 PM 12:19PM 12:26 PM  12:45 PM A 12
Small

BREAK Open 12:08 PM 12:15PM 12:22 PM 12:29PM  12:48 PM
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - RTC Roar Washington DC 12:12PM 12:19PM 12:26 PM  12:33PM  12:52 PM A 12
Small
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (AFF) - West Howard Warhawk's West Howard Warhawks Woodbine MD 12:16 PM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM  12:37 PM  12:56 PM B 17
Large
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - Bellmawr Purple Eagles Eclipse LAUREL NJ 12:19PM 12:26 PM 12:33PM 12:40PM  12:59 PM A 11
Small SPRINGS
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (AFF) - Northampton Athletic Diamond Elite Northampton PA 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 12:37 PM  12:44 PM 1:03 PM B 17
Large Association
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON) - Northend Royalty Purple Reign Providence Rl 12:26 PM 12:33PM 12:40 PM  12:47 PM 1:06 PM A 8
Small
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (AFF) - Severna Park Green Hornets  Sprinkles Severna Park  MD 12:30 PM 12:37 PM 12:44 PM  12:51 PM 1:10 PM B 16
Large
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Interboro Hornets Mini Buzz Pine Hill NJ 12:33PM 12:40 PM 12:47 PM  12:54 PM 1:13PM A 17
Large Cheerleading

BREAK Open 12:37 PM 12:44PM 12:51 PM 12:58PM  1:17 PM
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc Havoc Warrington PA 12:41 PM 12:48 PM 12:55PM  1:02 PM 1:21 PM A 17
Large
L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small Perry Hall Recreation Reign Perry Hall MD 12:44PM 12:51 PM 12:58 PM  1:05PM 1:24 PM B 11
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - South River Rec Rams South River NJ 12:48 PM 12:55 PM 1:02 PM 1:09 PM 1:28 PM A 15
Small

BREAK Open 12:51 PM 12:58 PM 1:05 PM 1:12 PM 1:31 PM
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - NOVA Cheer Elite NOVA Phoenix Royals Round Hill VA 12:55PM 1:.02PM 1:09 PM 1:16 PM 1:35 PM A 13
Small
L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small MRR Outlaws Chaos Middle River MD 12:59 PM 1:.06 PM 1:13 PM 1:20 PM 1:39 PM B 8
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - RVA Thrive Aftershock Midlothian VA 1:.02PM 1:.09PM 1:16 PM 1:23 PM 1:42 PM A 5
Small

BREAK Open 1:.06 PM 1:13PM 1:20 PM 1:27 PM 1:46 PM
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Garden State Elite Lillie’'s Sicklerville NJ 1:10PM 1:17PM  1:24 PM 1:31 PM 1:50 PM A 9
Small
L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small Wayne Boys & Girls Club Diamonds Wayne NJ 1:13PM 1:20PM  1:27 PM 1:34 PM 1:53 PM B 12
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Tri-Town Competitive Fierce Winds York PA 1:17PM 1:224PM 1:31PM 1:38 PM 1:57 PM A 11
Small Cheerleading
L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small Howell Rebels FURY Howell NJ 1:20PM 1:27PM 1:34 PM 1:41 PM 2:00 PM B 13
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Bellmawr Purple Eagles Electra LAUREL NJ 1:24PM 1:31PM 1:38 PM 1:45 PM 2:04 PM A 11
Small SPRINGS
L1 Performance Rec- 8Y (AFF) - Small MVAA Sparks Middletown MD 1:27PM 1:34PM 1:41 PM 1:48 PM 2:07 PM B 11
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) - Garden State Storm Blizzards Avenel NJ 1:31PM 1:38PM 1:45PM 1:52 PM 2:11 PM A 10
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Division
Small

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Small

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Small

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Small

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - A

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Large

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF) -
Large

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON) - B
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)

Program

BREAK
Valley Cheer

BREAK
Fierce Cheer Athletics VA
Severn Athletic Club

Garden State Elite
Perry Hall Recreation

Verona Competitive Cheer
MRR Outlaws

RVA Thrive

BREAK

RP Storm

Northampton Athletic
Association

NOVA Cheer Elite

West Howard Warhawk's

Tri-Town Competitive
Cheerleading
BREAK

Celebrity Athletix
Gorc Athletic Club

Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc

St Cecilia School
Xtreme Generations

Beacon House Competitive
Cheer

Northend Royalty
Wayne Boys & Girls Club
RVA Thrive

Northampton Athletic
Association

Bellmawr Purple Eagles

Wallington Jr Panthers
Hampton Roads Royals
West Howard Warhawk's
Valley Cheer

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 25 - Hall AB

Team Name

Event Break
SW.AT.

Open
Legacy
severn red sparks

Cherry Blossoms
Crown Jewels

MAROON
Riot

Youth Flurry
Open

Drizzle

Shiny Diamonds

NOVA Phoenix Legends
West Howard Warhawks

Cyclones

Open

Prodigy

GORC Elite
Vicious

St Cecilias Cougars
THRONE

Fierce

Royal Divas
Tiger's Eye
Tiny Twisters
Black Diamonds

Explosion

Silvercats

Reign

West Howard Warhawks
GLITTER BOMBS

City

Huntingdon
Valley

Richmond
Severn

Sicklerville
Perry Hall

Verona
Middle River

Midlothian

Ridgefield Park
Northampton

Round Hill
Woodbine

York

Horsham
ODENTON
Warrington

Pawtucket
District Heights
Washington

Providence
Wayne
Midlothian
Northampton

LAUREL
SPRINGS

Wallington
Appomatttox
Woodbine
Huntingdon
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PA

VA
MD

NJ
MD

NJ
MD

VA
MD

PA

PA
MD
PA
RI
MD
DC

RI
NJ

PA

NJ

NJ

MD
PA

State Check-In

1:34 PM
1:48 PM

1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM

2:03 PM
2:06 PM

2:10 PM
2:13 PM

2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM

2:31 PM
2:35 PM

2:38 PM

2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:49 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM

3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM

3:21 PM

3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM
3:35 PM

Building
Mat

1:41 PM
1:55 PM

1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM

2:10 PM
2:13 PM

2:17 PM
2:20 PM

2:24 PM
2:27PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM

2:38 PM
2:42 PM

2:45 PM

2:49 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3.07 PM
3:10 PM

3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM

3:28 PM

3:31 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:42 PM

Spring
Strip

1:48 PM
2:02 PM

2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:13PM

2:17 PM
2:20 PM

2:24 PM
2:27 PM

2:31 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM

2:45 PM
2:49 PM

2:52 PM

2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM

3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM

3:35 PM

3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:49 PM

Roland E Powell Convention Center

Full Foam
Floor

1:55 PM
2:09 PM

2:13 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM

2:24 PM
2:27 PM

2:31 PM
2:34 PM

2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:45 PM
2:49 PM

2:52 PM
2:56 PM

2:59 PM

3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM

3:28 PM
3:31 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM

3:42 PM

3:45 PM
3:49 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM

Compete

2:14 PM
2:28 PM

2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM

2:43 PM
2:46 PM

2:50 PM
2:53 PM

2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM

3:11 PM
3:15PM

3:18 PM

3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM

3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM

4:01 PM

4:04 PM
4:.08 PM
4:11 PM
4:15 PM

Judge
Panel

W >w > W>w>w> W > W > w >

>

> W > w

Team
Size

11

11

12

15
22

12
26

13

13
8
21
14
12
9

9
14
6
22

20

11

6

24

11
’l/'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Large

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Large

L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) -
Small

L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Large

L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)
L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Large

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) -
Large

L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) -
Small

L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) -
Small

L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) -
Large

L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -

Program

Severna Park Green Hornets
Elite Athletics

BREAK
South River Rec

MRR Outlaws
RTC

BREAK
Cold Wave Athletics

Howell Rebels
Hampton Roads Royals

Wayne Boys & Girls Club
Xtreme Generations

BREAK
Supreme Loyalty Cheer

Perry Hall Recreation

Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

Perry Hall Recreation
RVA Thrive

MRR Outlaws

Valley Cheer

Wayne Boys & Girls Club
Tri-Town Competitive
Cheerleading

BREAK
Elite Athletic Cheer

SYCYC Competition
Cheerleading

Garden State Storm

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 25 - Hall AB

Team Name City
Valley
Spark Severna Park
Tsunami Winston Salem
Open
Rams South River
Rebels Middle River
Rage Washington
Open
Blizzards Upper Marlboro
SUPER SURGE Howell
Dynasty Appomatttox
Gold Rush Wayne
HALO District Heights

Dinner Break

Reign Middletown
Dynasty Perry Hall
Lady Sting Pine Hill
Empire Perry Hall
Supercell Midlothian
Mayhem Middle River
GENERALS Huntingdon
Valley
Onyx Wayne
Black Ice York
Open
Blackout Woodstown
Royalty New Freedom
Heatwave Avenel

02/20/2024 12:35 PM EST

MD
NC

NJ

NJ

PA

NJ

PA

NJ

State Check-In

3:38 PM
3:42 PM

3:45 PM
3:49 PM

3:53 PM
3:56 PM

4:00 PM
4:04 PM

4:07 PM
4:11 PM

4:14 PM
4:18 PM

4:21 PM
5:21 PM

5:25 PM
5:28 PM

5:32 PM

5:35 PM

5:39 PM

5:42 PM

5:46 PM

5:49 PM

5:53 PM
5:57 PM

6:00 PM

6:04 PM

Building
Mat

3:45 PM
3:49 PM

3:52 PM
3:56 PM

4:00 PM
4:03 PM

4:07 PM
4:11 PM

4:14 PM
4:18 PM

4:21 PM
4:25 PM

4:28 PM
5:28 PM

5:32 PM
5:35 PM

5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:49 PM
5:53 PM
5:56 PM

6:00 PM
6:04 PM

6:07 PM

6:11 PM

Spring
Strip

3:52 PM
3:56 PM

3:59 PM
4:03 PM

4:07 PM
4:10 PM

4:14 PM
4:18 PM

4:21 PM
4:25 PM

4:28 PM
4:32 PM

4:35 PM
5:35 PM

5:39 PM
5:42 PM

5:46 PM
5:49 PM
5:53 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:03 PM

6:07 PM
6:11 PM

6:14 PM

6:18 PM

Roland E Powell Convention Center

Full Foam
Floor

3:59 PM
4:03 PM

4:06 PM
4:10 PM

4:14 PM
4:17 PM

4:21 PM
4:25 PM

4:28 PM
4:32 PM

4:35 PM
4:39 PM

4:42 PM
5:42 PM

5:46 PM
5:49 PM

5:53 PM

5:56 PM

6:00 PM

6:03 PM

6:07 PM

6:10 PM

6:14 PM
6:18 PM

6:21 PM

6:25 PM

Judge

Compete Panel
4:18 PM B
4:22 PM A
4:25 PM

4:29 PM A
4:33 PM B
4:36 PM A
4:40 PM

4:44 PM A
4:47 PM B
4:51 PM A
4:54 PM B
4:58 PM A
5:01 PM

6:01 PM A
6:05 PM B
6:08 PM A
6:12 PM B
6:15 PM A
6:19 PM B
6:22 PM A
6:26 PM B
6:29 PM A
6:33 PM

6:37 PM A
6:40 PM B
6:44 PM A

Team

Size

20
21

27

14
11

13

21

10

25

11
17

19

11
11
11

11

15
20
15

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
Small

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF) -
Large

Program

MVAA

L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Interboro Hornets

L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)

L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Upper Moreland Cheer Assoc

Cheerleading
Perry Hall Recreation

BREAK

L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Garden State Elite

L3.1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Large

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)
L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Large

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Large

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L3.1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)

L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) -
Small

BREAK
Valley Cheer

BREAK
Carlstadt East Rutherford

MVAA
Elite Athletic Cheer

SYCYC Competition
Cheerleading
Valley Cheer

BREAK
PKR Cheer Club

Perry Hall Recreation
Tri-Town Competitive
Cheerleading
BREAK

Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

MRR Outlaws

RTC

BREAK
Verona Competitive Cheer

BREAK
RVA Thrive

Howell Rebels
Garden State Storm

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

Team Name

igKNIGHTed
Golden Girls

Majesty
Reckless
Open
Firethorns
Open
BLACK OPS

Open
Senior Wildcats

Inferno
Legends

Lady Legacy
MAJORS

Break
Blue Hail

Prestige
Lady Lightning

Open
Miss Sting

Most Wanted
Revenge

Open
ELITE

Open
Shockwave

RAGE
Lightning

February 25 - Hall AB

City
Middletown
Pine Hill

Perry Hall
Warrington

Sicklerville

Huntingdon
Valley

Carlstadt

Middletown
Woodstown

New Freedom

Huntingdon
Valley

Cumberland
Perry Hall
York
Pine Hill
Middle River
Washington

Verona

Midlothian

Howell
Avenel

02/20/2024 12:35 PM EST

State Check-In

MD 6:07 PM

NJ  6:11 PM

MD 6:14 PM
PA 6:18 PM
6:21 PM
NJ  6:25 PM
6:29 PM
PA 6:33PM

6:36 PM
NJ  6:40 PM

MD 6:44 PM
NJ 6:47 PM

PA 6:51 PM

PA 6:54 PM

6:58 PM

MD 7:08 PM

MD 7:11 PM
PA  7:15PM

7:18 PM
NJ  7:22PM

MD
DC

7:26 PM
7:29 PM

7:33 PM
NJ  7:37PM

7:40 PM
VA 7:44 PM

NJ  7:48 PM
NJ  7:51 PM

Building
Mat

6:14 PM
6:18 PM

6:21 PM
6:25 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM

6:43 PM
6:47 PM

6:51 PM
6:54 PM

6:58 PM
7:01 PM

7:05 PM
7:15 PM

7:18 PM
7:22 PM

7:25 PM
7:29 PM

7:33 PM
7:36 PM

7:40 PM
7:44 PM

7:47 PM
7:51 PM

7:55 PM
7:58 PM

Spring
Strip

6:21 PM
6:25 PM

6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:39 PM
6:43 PM
6:47 PM

6:50 PM
6:54 PM

6:58 PM
7:01 PM

7:05 PM
7:08 PM

7:12 PM
7:22 PM

7:25 PM
7:29 PM

7:32 PM
7:36 PM

7:40 PM
7:43 PM

7:47 PM
7:51 PM

7:54 PM
7:58 PM

8:02 PM
8:05 PM

Roland E Powell Convention Center

Full Foam
Floor

6:28 PM

6:32 PM

6:35 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:46 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM

6:57 PM
7:01 PM

7:05 PM
7:08 PM

7:12 PM

7:15 PM

7:19 PM
7:29 PM

7:32 PM
7:36 PM

7:39 PM
7:43 PM

7:47 PM
7:50 PM

7:54 PM
7:58 PM

8:01 PM
8:05 PM

8:09 PM
8:12 PM

Compete
6:47 PM
6:51 PM

6:54 PM
6:58 PM
7:01 PM
7:05 PM
7:09 PM
7:13 PM

7:16 PM
7:20 PM

7:24 PM
7:27 PM

7:31 PM
7:34 PM

7:38 PM
7:48 PM

7:51 PM
7:55 PM

7:58 PM
8:02 PM

8:06 PM
8:09 PM

8:13 PM
8:17 PM

8:20 PM
8:24 PM

8:28 PM
8:31 PM

Judge
Panel

Team
Size

21
22

11
21

14

16

16

25
21

16

17

11

11
11

17

15
11

21
11

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



}ﬂ_g 1] Roland E Powell Convention Center

ACDA Reach the Beach - Nationals (Rec)

February 25 - Hall AB

Building  Spring Full Foam Judge Team
Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Strip Floor Compete  Panel Size
BREAK Open 7:55PM 8:02PM 8:09 PM 8:16 PM 8:35 PM
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) Elite Athletics Hailstorm Winston Salem NC 7:59PM 8:06 PM 8:13 PM 8:20 PM 8:39 PM A 14
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF) Perry Hall Recreation Legacy Perry Hall MD 8:02PM 8:09PM 8:16 PM 8:23 PM 8:42 PM B 16
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON) PKR Cheer Club Jr HAZ3 Cumberland MD 8:06 PM 8:13PM 8:20 PM 8:27 PM 8:46 PM A 15

02/20/2024 12:35 PM EST 'l/

VARSITY SPIRIT



